
Date Event Age Group First Name Last Name

1 Saturday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Jameson Gottlob

2 Saturday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Elaina Washburn

3 Saturday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Caleb Bernal

4 Saturday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Walter John  Gaved

5 Saturday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Luke Vendituoli

6 Saturday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Carlos Varela II

7 Saturday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Maverick Peterson

8 Saturday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Scarlett Speroni

9 Saturday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Ivan Gottlob

10 Saturday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Greta Bohm

1 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Taylor Thomas

2 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Sophie Vendituoli

3 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Jaylin Moreno

4 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Gentry Resor

5 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Shelbi Farnsworth

6 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Emmalise Romero

7 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Tenlee Thomas

8 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Isabella Moreno

9 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Samantha Stamback

10 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Mia Reinhart

1 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Jessie James Levin

2 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Makenna Morford

3 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Lillian Colegrove

4 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Kaydee Zerbel

5 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Lexie Miller

6 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Rashel Gronlund

7 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Sydney Graves

8 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Austyn Schmuker

9 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Isabella Reinhart

10 Saturday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 McKinley Nahrgang

1 Saturday Steer Riding Up to age 12 Jessica Etter

2 Saturday Steer Riding Up to age 12 Hesston Patterson

3 Saturday Steer Riding Up to age 12 Ty Peterson

4 Saturday Steer Riding Up to age 12 Christopher Washburn

5 Saturday Steer Riding Up to age 12 Aris Butler

6 Saturday Steer Riding Up to age 12

7 Saturday Steer Riding Up to age 12

8 Saturday Steer Riding Up to age 12

9 Saturday Steer Riding Up to age 12

10 Saturday Steer Riding Up to age 12
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1 Saturday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Taos Resor

2 Saturday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Taylor Thomas

3 Saturday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Larae Graves

4 Saturday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Rowel Peterson

5 Saturday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Santiago Padilla

6 Saturday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Grady Clemson

7 Saturday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Emmalise Romero

8 Saturday Team Roping Age 5‐12 McCoy Nahrgang

9 Saturday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Ronnie Graves

10 Saturday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Kaden Olson

1 Saturday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Rashel Gronlund

2 Saturday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Cody Mccauley

3 Saturday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Sebastian Padill

4 Saturday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Jett Warner

5 Saturday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Dally Peterson

6 Saturday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Franky Hernandez

7 Saturday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Kaydee Zerbel

8 Saturday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Colter Lee Todd

9 Saturday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Colt Schmuker

10 Saturday Team Roping Age 13‐16 cooper Payne

1 Saturday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Ronnie  Graves
2 Saturday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Grady Clemson
3 Saturday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Seby Moreno
4 Saturday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Rowel Peterson
5 Saturday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Mccoy Nahrgang
6 Saturday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Kaden Olson
7 Saturday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Taos Resor

8 Saturday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Emmalise Romero

9 Saturday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Brynlee Mathews

10 Saturday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Taylor Thomas

1 Saturday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Rashel Gronlund

2 Saturday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Lexie Miller

3 Saturday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Dally Peterson

4 Saturday Breakaway Age 13‐16 cooper Payne

5 Saturday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Arena Mathews

6 Saturday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Franky Hernandez

7 Saturday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Cody Mccauley

8 Saturday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Jeree Schmuker

9 Saturday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Kaydee Zerbel

10 Saturday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Jessie James Levin



1 Saturday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Rio Jay Resor

2 Saturday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Traven Todd

3 Saturday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Will Resor

4 Saturday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Rowel Peterson

5 Saturday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Kaden Olson

6 Saturday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Rashel Gronlund


